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21571 SFR 590 03/02/2004

21572 GARAGE 278 03/02/2004

2007HX Base Yr

776 SW COUNTY ROAD 778  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,776 128.8320 144.29 400,549 2006 2006 0 0 0 28.50 71.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1961

BAS 1,961 100 1,961 202,311

FGR 609 55 335 34,561

FOP 16 30 5 516

UDG 864 55 475 49,005

3,450 2,776 286,393

BAS= W17 N11 W23 S11 W16 FGR= W21 S29 E21 N29$ S33 E25 N4 E9
FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E4 S4 E18 N29$ PTR= N30 UDG= N24 W36 S24
E36$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 828.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,484

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 10 667 6,670.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 10,005

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 5,400

17,889

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


